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Prescott Regional Airport -Ernest A. Love Field

Rates & Fees - Schedule 'C’
PROPOSED Effective February 14, 2025

DESCRIPTION Set Up Fee Monthly Fee
Frequency

Terminal Advertising - Digital Monitors
65 Inch Monitor $ 100.00 [one time $ 100.00 |per month
50 Inch Monitor $ 100.00 [ON€ time $ 85.00 |per month
43 Inch Monitor $ 100.00 [one time $ 70.00 |per month
Terminal Advertising - Physical Content
Security Screening Bins $ 100.00 |one time $ 75.00 |per month, three month minimum
Charging Station $ 100.00 [one time $ 150.00 |per month, three month minimum
Floor Graphics (Floor Clings) $ 100.00 |one time $ 50.00 |per month, three month minimum
Full Size Restrooms $ 100.00 [one time $ 200.00 |per month, three month minimum
Family Restrooms $ 100.00 |one time $ 75.00 |per month, three month minimum
Pillar Banner Long Hall $ 100.00 [one time $ 250.00 |per month, three month minimum
Pillar Vinyl Long Hall $ 100.00 |one time $ 200.00 |per month, three month minimum
Pet Area Sponsorship $ 100.00 [one time $ 75.00 |per month, three month minimum
Nursing Room Sponsorship Airside | $ 100.00 |one time $ 75.00 |per month, three month minimum
Window Wrap (TSA) - 3 Months $ 100.00 [one time $ 600.00 [per 3 month period
Window Wrap (TSA) - 6 Months $ 100.00 [one time $ 1,000.00 |per 6 month period
Window Wrap(TSA) - 12 Months $ 100.00 |one time $ 1,500.00 [per 12 month period




